
20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13 Olomučany 38,88 40,67 40,67 12

12 Prostřední Poříčí 28,91 28,47 28,91

11 Račice 21,09 22,07 22,07 6

10 Bukovina 33,16 32,68 N

9 Kuničky 27,30 28,91 28,91 9

8 Drnovice „B“ 21,47 21,15 21,47

„O pohár starosty SDH Březina“
9. 6. 2018 v Březině

Mladší žáci

Požární útok

Pořadí
Úřední

čas

Pravý 

proud

Levý 

proud
Družstvo

Startovní

číslo

3 Jabloňany

319,94

17,83 1

1 19,9417,89Senetářov

2 Bořitov „A“ 17,83 16,94

4 Drnovice „A“ 17,89 17,26 17,89 2

5 Březina 23,73 33,49 33,49

4

24,57 21,11 24,57

11

8

6 Bořitov „B“ 23,37 22,63 23,37 7

7 Újezd u Kunštátu 20,11 19,15 20,11

5

13

10


